










# Girl Scout Cookies 2022 Food Allergens Guide

	CONTAINS (Y) OR MAY CONTAIN (M)						DOES NOT CONTAIN				CERTIFICATIONS		
	Wheat	Soy	Coconut	Milk	Peanuts	Eggs	NO High Fructose Corn Syrup	NO Artificial Colors	NO Preservatives	NO Trans Fat	Certified Gluten Free	Made with Vegan Ingredients	Certified Kosher OU-D and Halal
 Caramel Chocolate Chip				Y		Y	Y	Y	Y	Y			Y
 Caramel deLites®	Y	Y	Y	Y	M		Y	Y		Y			Y
 Lemonades®	Y	Y	M	M	M		Y	Y		Y		Y	Y
 Peanut Butter Patties®	Y	Y	M	M	Y		Y	Y	Y	Y		Y	Y
 Peanut Butter Sandwich	Y	Y	M	Y	Y		Y	Y	Y	Y			Y
 Shortbread	Y	Y	M	Y	M		Y	Y	Y	Y			Y
<b>NEW!</b>  Adventurefuls™	Y	Y	M	Y	M		Y	Y	Y	Y			Y
 Toast-yay!™	Y	Y	M	M	M		Y	Y	Y	Y		Y	Y
 Thin Mints®	Y	Y	M	M	M		Y	Y	Y	Y		Y	Y

For complete nutrition facts and ingredients, visit [www.abcbakers.com](http://www.abcbakers.com) for more information.